Schlossbergschiessen
Wehrverein Wikon

Gruppenrangliste

14.09.2018 - 23.09.2018
Gruppe_Junioren_U17-U21

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

1 Sebastian Shooting Kids U21
Bucher Sonja
Bucher Katja
De Almeida Catarina
Schmid David

2 Honigstein
Geiser Julian
Wirz Stephan
Steinmann Lars
Christen Silvan

3 Biielen
Sonderegger Oliver
Graf Luca
Kinzler Simona
Fiechter Cedric

4 Jungschiitzen
Berger Lea
Kempter Yannik
Zeltner Nadine
Scharer Anna-Lea

5 Power
Frei Janine
Neeser Lukas
Studer Patrick
Rosli Samuel

6 4gwonnt
Blattler Jean-Michel
Keller Domenic
Anderegg Pascal
Sommerhalder Jessica

7 JS_Zofingen
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Verein

Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellschaft
1998U21 Std o0 o0 o0 0 0
2001U21 Std 0o o o0 o0 o0
2001U21 Std o o o o0 o0
2002U17 5703 0 o0 0 0 O

100
96
99

84
379

Roggliswil-Pfaffnau, Feldschitzengesellschaft

1999U21 Std o0 o o0 o0 0
1999U21 Std o0 o o0 o0 0
2002U17 Std o o0 o0 o0 0
2002U17 Std o o0 o0 o0 0
Heiden, Feldschitzen
2002U17 9 o o0 0 0 0
2001 U21 9 o0 o o0 o0 0
2003U17 9 o o0 0 0 0
2002U17 9 o o0 0 0 0

Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
2002U17 90 o0 o0 0 0 0
2001U21 90 o0 o0
1999U21 90 o0 o0

0o 0

0 0 0
0 0 0
2003 U17 90 0 0 0

Pfaffnau, Wehrverein
1999 U21 Q0 o0
1999 U21 9 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0
2000 U21 90

2002U17 9 o o0 0 0 0
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Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
1999U21 90

1999 U21 90 0 0 0 0 0
2001 U21 90 0 0 0
2000 U21 90 0 0 0 0 0

o
o

Zofingen, Schitzengesellschaft
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Punkte

58
57
55
55

57
56
55
55

57
56
54
54

54
54
54
50

57
53
50

56
53
51
40

49-46-42-41

Total

225 100.00
223 80.00
221 60.00
212 40.00

204

200

178
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